p . MARTHANDAM DIOCESAN BULLETIN
For Private Circulation Only

¥ Diocese of
e wngg)g;nﬂmw

Love

came down

Printed Matter

To

BOOK POST

|
If Undeliveried please return to ...
Bishop's House, Diocese of Marthandam, Marthandam P.0., K.K Dt.- 629 165

Santhom Press, Diocese of Marthandam Mob : +91 94-42-469852




ey

>

Date Day Time Programme Place v
01.12.2025 |[Monday | 6.00 pm | Feast Mass Palavilai
04.12.2025 | Thursday | 10.00 am | Diocesan Council
05.12.2025 | Friday 9.00 am | UCC Meeting Thuckalay
07.12.2025 |Sunday | 8.00 am | Mass Peruvazhikadavu

3.00 pm | MCA-Symposium Pastoral Center
09.12.2025 | Tuesday | 10.00 pm| Christmas gathering Bishop’s House
Priests of Marthandam
Diocese
13.12.2025 | Saturday | 6.00 pm | Christmas Celebration Neyveli
16.12.2025 | Tuesday | 11.00 am | Blessing of Kuzhithurai
New Bishop’s House Diocese
12.15 pm| X'mas Gathering MIDS
Inauguration of Mom
20.12.2025 | Saturday Christmas Celebration Thirunelveli
21.12.2025 |Sunday | 2.00 pm| Upadesimar Gathering | Bishop’s House
22.12.2025 |Monday |10.00 am| UCC - Christmas Kozhivilai
Celebration
2.30 pm | UCCCT - Christmas
Celebration
6.30 pm | Minor Seminary Elavuvilai
Christmas Celebration
23.12.2025 |Tuesday | 2.00 pm | Sarvodaya School - Nalanchira
Christmas Celebration
24.12.2025 | Wednesday Christmas Mass Adaikkakuzhi
28.12.2025 |Sunday | 7.00 am | Feast Mass Kannacode
10.00 am| Homily Marankonam
2.00 pm | Doctor's Meet - HOM
Marthandam Medical
Mission
J ‘o 3.30 pm | Jubilee Inauguration Azhvarcoil
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